
Game and Sports 

KVS Regional / National Games and Sports Meet 

year No. of Participation in KVS 
No. of Medals in KVS National 

events 

No of. Students 

selected for 

 

Silchar Regional 

Meet 

National 

Meet 
Gold Silver Bronze SGFI 

2006-

07 
11 11 05 - - 

TT-01 

Chess - 01 

2007-

08 

12 G 

20 B 

TT -01(G) 

TT-03(B) 
Nil 01 Nil TT ( G) -01 

2008-

09 

11 G 

23 B      

2009-

10 

13G 

24B 

04G 

03B 
- - - - 

2010-

11 

14G 

25B 

04G 

05B 
- - - - 

2011-

12 

12 G 

10B 

09 G 

05 B     
Vidyalaya participation in Games and Sports 

A.KVS Regional Games and Sports meet 2009 

Event Participants Venue KV Selection for KVS National and remark 

Cricket-u-16 Boys team 16B Lumding  

TT, U-16 02 B Sivsagar  

Badminton U-16 02B do  

Chess 04B do  

Kabaddi Girls team, 12B Duliajan  

Taekwondo 01G do  
B.KVS National Games and Sports meet 2009 

Event Participants Venue Region Selection and remark 

Cricket-u-16 01B Delhi  

TT, U-16 02B Delhi Silver in Double 

Kabaddi 03G   

Taekwondo 01G   
A. KVS Regional Games and Sports meet 2010 

Event Participants Venue KV Selection for KVS National and remark 

Cricket-u-16 Team Boys, 16B Lumding 02 for trial, 01 on trial 

TT U-14 01B Sivsagar  

TT, U-16 02B ‘’ 02 

Badminton U-14 02B ‘’  

Chess U-16 04 ‘’ 02 

Kabaddi Gils team, 12G Duliajan 03 

Taekwondo 02G ‘’ 01 Badminton U-16 
B.KVS National Games and Sports meet 2010 

Event Participants Venue Region Selection and remark 

Cricket-u-16 01B Bengaluru  

TT, U-16 02B do  



Badminton U-16 02B do  

Kabaddi 03G Mumbai  

Taekwondo 01G do  
A.KVS Regional Games and Sports meet 2011 

Event Participants Venue KV Selection for KVS National and remark 

CHESS U -17 02 Lumding 01 

KABADDI (G) 11 Duliajan 06. 02 reserved 

TT – U – 19(G) 01 Duliajan 01 

BADMINTON 03 Sivsagar 02 

T.T. 03 Sivsagar 01 

CRICKET 02 Lumding 01 reserved 
B.KVS National Games & Sports meet 2011 

Event Participants Venue Region Selection and remark 

 


